
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, January 10, 2016 11:14 AM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: No winner for the $900M Powerball jackpot, Wednesday's draw worth $1.3B 

ok do it again 

On Sun, Jan 10, 2016 at 6:11 AM, Richar= Kahn < <mailto 
wrote: 

> > 
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